
2024 Steering Committee Meetings 
Steering Committee meetings are scheduled on the fourth Monday of the month except as noted. The meetings will be hybrid; there will be a physical location for 
the meeting as well as a Zoom link for anyone who wants to participate remotely.  

Date Time Type Meeting Link In-Person Meeting Location 

Monday, January 22 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm  Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/89476699096  Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th Ave, 
Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, February 26 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/81424729810  Woodbine Elementary School 
Cafeteria (2500 52nd Ave, Sacramento, 
CA 95822) 

Monday, March 25 6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/83907742196  Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th Ave, 
Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, April 22 
CANCELED 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/88062819696  To Be Determined 

Monday, May 27 
RESCHEDULED Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/83754775371  Fletcher Farm Community Center 
(7245 Fletcher Farm Drive, 
Sacramento, CA 95828) 

Monday, June 24 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/84257991546  To Be Determined 

Monday, July 22 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/81780081709  To Be Determined 

Monday, August 26 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82114254091  To Be Determined 

Monday, September 23 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/81921189150  To Be Determined 

Monday, October 28 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/84482074068  To Be Determined 

*Monday, December 2 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/89098989529  To Be Determined 

*Due to the holidays, the November and December meetings on the fourth Monday of the month will not be held. Only one meeting will be scheduled during this 
time, and the meeting is tentatively scheduled for the first Monday of December. This meeting date is subject to change per the Steering Committee’s preference 
and availability.  
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